Year: 2024

Make: Toyota

Model: Camry XSE SEDAN
VIN: 4T1K61AK1RU246375

Exterior

- Black Front Grille w/Sport Mesh
Insert

- Dual Exhaust w/Quad Chrome Tips
- LED Headlights w/Integrated LED
DRLs w/Auto On/Off Feature

- 19-in. Black Alloy Wheels

Interior

- For Full Product Details Please Visit
Toyota.com/camry

- Smart Key System w/Push Button
Start

- Dual-Zone Auto Climate Control

- Power Driver & Passenger Seat

- Leather-Trimmed Heated Front
Seats

- 7-in. TFT Multi-Information Display

Engine: 4 Cylinder

Transmission:
Colors:

- SiriusXM w/3-Month Platinum Trial
- Audio Plus-9-in.Touchscreen w/6-
Speakers Apple CarPlay & Android
Auto Compatible

Mechanical And
Performance

- Sport-Tuned Suspension

- 8-Speed Transmission w/Paddle
Shifters

- 206 hp @ 6600 rpom/ 186 Ib-ft @
5000 rpm

- 2.5L 4-Cylinder Engine

Safety And Convenience

- Connected Services Capable. 4G
Network Dependent. See Toyota.com
for Details.

- Blind Spot Monitor w/Rear Cross
Traffic Alert

- Star Safety System

- Toyota Safety Sense 2.5+ w/Pre-
Collision

8ECTI

Wind Chill Pearl/Midnight Black Metallic (2PS) / Crimson
Mileage: 20

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

Stock #: PH833

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[CY] Cold Weather Package

[DA] Driver Assist Package

[NL] Navigation Package

[TX] Two Tone Exterior Color

[PC] Special Color

[PR] Panoramic Glass Roof

[3)]1 Black Out Badges (TMS)

[MF] Mudguards (TMS)

[2T] All Weather Floor Liners/Cargo Tray
(TMS)

[GO] Door Sill Enhancements (TMS)
[FE] 50 State Emissions

[XX] Drop Ship Indicator

Original Shipping Charge

$31,720.00

$150
$1,430
$1,760
$500
$425
$1,360
$129
$150
$299

$199
$0

$0
$1,095

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$39,217.00

Used
PRICE

$40,800.00

Get more information on your

smartphone:

Guaranteed Motor

Cars

www.guaranteedmotorcars.com

708-741-0001
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