Year: 2024 Make: Toyota

Model: Camry XSE SEDAN VIN: 4T1K61AK1RU246375 Engine: 4 Cylinder Transmission: 8ECTI

Colors: Wind Chill Pearl/Midnight Black Metallic (2PS) / Crimson Mileage: 20

Stock #: PH833

Exterior

- · Black Front Grille w/Sport Mesh Insert
- · Dual Exhaust w/Quad Chrome Tips
- · LED Headlights w/Integrated LED DRLs w/Auto On/Off Feature
- · 19-in. Black Alloy Wheels

Interior

- · For Full Product Details Please Visit Toyota.com/camry
- · Smart Key System w/Push Button Start
- **Dual-Zone Auto Climate Control**
- Power Driver & Passenger Seat
- · Leather-Trimmed Heated Front
- 7-in. TFT Multi-Information Display

· SiriusXM w/3-Month Platinum Trial

· Audio Plus-9-in.Touchscreen w/6-Speakers Apple CarPlay & Android Auto Compatible

Mechanical And Performance

- · Sport-Tuned Suspension
- · 8-Speed Transmission w/Paddle Shifters .
- · 206 hp @ 6600 rpm / 186 lb-ft @ 5000 rpm
- · 2.5L 4-Cylinder Engine

Safety And Convenience

- · Connected Services Capable. 4G Network Dependent. See Toyota.com for Details.
- · Blind Spot Monitor w/Rear Cross Traffic Alert
- · Star Safety System
- · Toyota Safety Sense 2.5+ w/Pre-Collision

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

38

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$31,720.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[CY] Cold Weather Package	\$150
[DA] Driver Assist Package	\$1,430
[NL] Navigation Package	\$1,760
[TX] Two Tone Exterior Color	\$500
[PC] Special Color	\$425
[PR] Panoramic Glass Roof	\$1,360
[3J] Black Out Badges (TMS)	\$129
[MF] Mudguards (TMS)	\$150
[2T] All Weather Floor Liners/Cargo Tray (TMS)	\$299
[G0] Door Sill Enhancements (TMS)	\$199
[FE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[XX] Drop Ship Indicator	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,095
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$39,217.00

Used

PRICE \$40,800.00

Get more information on your smartphone:



Guaranteed Motor Cars

www.guaranteedmotorcars.com 708-741-0001